Meldeformular Kreispokalschiessen 2023

	Verein:
	
	V-Nr.:
	



Mehrwaffen-Pokal
	Disziplin
	Name
	Vorname

	LG:
	
	

	KK:
	
	

	LuPi:
	
	

	Spopi:
	
	



Kreisschützenkönig LG
	Status
	Name
	Vorname

	Verein:
Schützenkönig LG
	
	



zusätzlich startberechtigt:

	Vorjahr Kreis:
Schützenkönig
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
1.Ritter
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
2.Ritter
	
	



Kreisschützenkönig LuPi
	Status
	Name
	Vorname

	Verein:
Schützenkönig LuPi
	
	



zusätzlich startberechtigt:

	Vorjahr Kreis:
Schützenkönig
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
1.Ritter
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
2.Ritter
	
	





Meldeschluss: 31.12.2022!

[bookmark: _Hlk121388845][bookmark: _Hlk121389013]Meldeformular Kreispokalschiessen 2023

	Verein:
	
	V-Nr.:
	



Jugend-Kreisschützenkönig LG
	Starter
	Name
	Vorname

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
Schützenkönig
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
1. Ritter
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
2. Ritter
	
	



Jugend-Kreisschützenkönig LuPi
	Starter
	Name
	Vorname

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
Schützenkönig
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
1. Ritter
	
	

	Vorjahr Kreis:
2. Ritter
	
	




Meldeschluss: 31.12.2022!

Meldeformular Kreispokalschiessen 2022

	Verein:
	
	V-Nr.:
	



Kreispokal LG
	Mann-schaft
	Name
	Vorname
	Mann-schaft
	Name
	Vorname

	1
	
	
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



Kreispokal LuPi
	Mann-schaft
	Name
	Vorname
	Mann-schaft
	Name
	Vorname

	1
	
	
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




.
Meldeschluss: 31.12.2022 !
Meldeformular Kreispokalschiessen 2023

	Verein:
	
	V-Nr.:
	



Auflagen-Kreisschützenkönig LG / LP
	Starter
	Name
	Vorname

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


























Meldeschluss: 31.12.2022 !
